Idépont

1969.04.12.
1969.04.20.
1969.04.27.
1969.05.11.
1969.05.18.
1969.06.01.
1969.06.10.
1969.06.15.
1969.06.22.
1969.07.19.

SUMONY
PECS
PECS
PELLERD
PELLERD
SUMONY
TOTTOS
SUMONY
SUMONY
SUMONY

Teriilet

Korzet
HALASTAVAK
MISINA-DOMORKAPU
FLORA PIHENO
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK

HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK

Megfigyelé 1
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN

Megfigyel6 2
id. MOLNAR ISTVAN
id. MOLNAR ISTVAN
id. MOLNAR ISTVAN
GEREBY GYORGY

LAJOSBANYAI ISTVAN

GEREBY GYORGY

Kakukk
Kakukk
Kakukk
Kakukk
Kakukk
Kakukk
Kakukk
Kakukk
Kakukk
Kakukk

Faj Him Tojo Ad Juv
0 0 o 0
0 0 o0 0
0 0 o 0
0 0 o0 0
0 0 o 0
0 0 o0 0
0 0 o 0
0 0 o0 0
0 0 o 1
0 0 o0 0
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